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Liga Szkół Mistrzostw Sportowego I Runda
Gorzów Wlkp., 30-11- - 1-12-2018

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 18 lat i młodsi
2018-12-01 - 9:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. KOZIEJKO Bartłomiej SOL 00 SMS Olsztyn 3:47.23 814 31,00
50m: 26.73 26.73 150m: 1:24.31 28.73 250m: 2:22.35 28.79 350m: 3:19.70 28.38

100m: 55.58 28.85 200m: 1:53.56 29.25 300m: 2:51.32 28.97 400m: 3:47.23 27.53

2. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech 00 SMS Wrocław 3:53.90 747 29,00
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:27.43 30.29 250m: 2:27.03 29.48 350m: 3:25.58 29.05

100m: 57.14 29.74 200m: 1:57.55 30.12 300m: 2:56.53 29.50 400m: 3:53.90 28.32

3. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 SMS Wrocław 3:54.10 745 28,00
50m: 26.49 26.49 150m: 1:25.43 29.63 250m: 2:25.10 29.85 350m: 3:25.41 30.14

100m: 55.80 29.31 200m: 1:55.25 29.82 300m: 2:55.27 30.17 400m: 3:54.10 28.69

4. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 SMS Bielany Warszawa 3:56.27 724 27,00
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:25.09 28.96 250m: 2:23.67 29.29 350m: 3:24.87 31.16

100m: 56.13 29.16 200m: 1:54.38 29.29 300m: 2:53.71 30.04 400m: 3:56.27 31.40

5. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 SMS Wrocław 3:56.52 722 -
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:27.20 30.10 250m: 2:27.50 30.17 350m: 3:27.75 30.07

100m: 57.10 29.74 200m: 1:57.33 30.13 300m: 2:57.68 30.18 400m: 3:56.52 28.77

6. CIEŚLA Oskar SO 01 SMS Oświęcim 3:57.67 712 26,00
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:27.76 30.26 250m: 2:28.42 30.30 350m: 3:28.83 30.02

100m: 57.50 29.99 200m: 1:58.12 30.36 300m: 2:58.81 30.39 400m: 3:57.67 28.84

7. ORLICZ Filip 02 SMS Bielany Warszawa 3:59.23 698 24,50
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:27.65 30.46 250m: 2:27.31 29.25 350m: 3:29.01 31.64

100m: 57.19 29.97 200m: 1:58.06 30.41 300m: 2:57.37 30.06 400m: 3:59.23 30.22

SZCZERBA Adam 02 SMS Lublin 3:59.23 698 24,50
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m: 1:27.51 30.21 250m: 2:28.40 30.39 350m: 3:29.40 30.33

100m: 57.30 30.13 200m: 1:58.01 30.50 300m: 2:59.07 30.67 400m: 3:59.23 29.83

9. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 SMS Szczecin 3:59.40 696 23,00
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:27.59 30.39 250m: 2:29.15 31.02 350m: 3:30.86 30.00

100m: 57.20 30.15 200m: 1:58.13 30.54 300m: 3:00.86 31.71 400m: 3:59.40 28.54

10. GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor SOL 02 SMS Olsztyn 4:00.16 690 22,00
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:29.03 30.33 250m: 2:29.77 30.39 350m: 3:30.78 30.46

100m: 58.70 30.29 200m: 1:59.38 30.35 300m: 3:00.32 30.55 400m: 4:00.16 29.38

11. GUZIOR Maciej 00 SMS Wrocław 4:00.25 689 -
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:27.11 30.31 250m: 2:29.07 30.92 350m: 3:30.18 30.52

100m: 56.80 30.00 200m: 1:58.15 31.04 300m: 2:59.66 30.59 400m: 4:00.25 30.07

12. SZARPAK Marcin SO 01 SMS Oświęcim 4:01.71 677 21,00
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:28.93 30.87 250m: 2:30.98 31.00 350m: 3:31.95 29.83

100m: 58.06 30.44 200m: 1:59.98 31.05 300m: 3:02.12 31.14 400m: 4:01.71 29.76

13. DASZKIEWICZ Michał SO 03 SMS Oświęcim 4:02.95 666 -
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.52 30.25 250m: 2:28.41 30.37 350m: 3:31.43 31.93

100m: 57.27 29.70 200m: 1:58.04 30.52 300m: 2:59.50 31.09 400m: 4:02.95 31.52

14. DUDKIEWICZ Kacper 02 SMS Warszawa 4:03.44 662 20,00
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:28.91 30.93 250m: 2:31.71 31.20 350m: 3:34.58 31.18

100m: 57.98 30.46 200m: 2:00.51 31.60 300m: 3:03.40 31.69 400m: 4:03.44 28.86

15. NOWICZKOW Jakub SL 01 SMS Lublin 4:04.43 654 19,00
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:30.18 31.31 250m: 2:32.58 31.17 350m: 3:35.32 31.27

100m: 58.87 30.57 200m: 2:01.41 31.23 300m: 3:04.05 31.47 400m: 4:04.43 29.11

16. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 SMS Bielany Warszawa 4:04.46 654 -
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:28.88 31.20 250m: 2:31.20 31.15 350m: 3:34.40 31.43

100m: 57.68 30.42 200m: 2:00.05 31.17 300m: 3:02.97 31.77 400m: 4:04.46 30.06

17. MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:04.84 651 18,00
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:29.65 31.04 250m: 2:32.53 31.29 350m: 3:35.65 31.31

100m: 58.61 30.64 200m: 2:01.24 31.59 300m: 3:04.34 31.81 400m: 4:04.84 29.19
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18. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub SB 01 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:05.09 649 17,00
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:29.23 30.94 250m: 2:31.28 31.15 350m: 3:34.03 31.19

100m: 58.29 30.44 200m: 2:00.13 30.90 300m: 3:02.84 31.56 400m: 4:05.09 31.06

19. RÓJ Jakub 01 SMS Szczecin 4:05.55 645 16,00
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.68 30.92 250m: 2:32.13 31.96 350m: 3:35.52 31.44

100m: 57.76 30.12 200m: 2:00.17 31.49 300m: 3:04.08 31.95 400m: 4:05.55 30.03

20. KLISZ Krystian 02 SMS Szczecin 4:07.26 632 -
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:31.43 31.59 250m: 2:33.75 31.09 350m: 3:36.70 31.44

100m: 59.84 30.91 200m: 2:02.66 31.23 300m: 3:05.26 31.51 400m: 4:07.26 30.56

21. WILK Jakub SOc 02 SMS Ostrowiec Św. 4:07.79 628 15,00
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:29.47 30.96 250m: 2:32.48 31.52 350m: 3:36.58 32.04

100m: 58.51 30.28 200m: 2:00.96 31.49 300m: 3:04.54 32.06 400m: 4:07.79 31.21

22. BRUZDEWICZ Hubert SOL 02 SMS Olsztyn 4:09.26 617 -
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:30.50 32.04 250m: 2:33.53 31.00 350m: 3:37.76 31.84

100m: 58.46 30.74 200m: 2:02.53 32.03 300m: 3:05.92 32.39 400m: 4:09.26 31.50

23. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 02 SMS Lublin 4:11.15 603 -
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:31.30 32.09 250m: 2:35.87 32.45 350m: 3:40.18 31.80

100m: 59.21 31.41 200m: 2:03.42 32.12 300m: 3:08.38 32.51 400m: 4:11.15 30.97

24. SOBIESZUK Kacper 02 SMS Lublin 4:11.72 599 -
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:32.92 32.33 250m: 2:36.97 31.48 350m: 3:41.11 32.08

100m: 1:00.59 32.25 200m: 2:05.49 32.57 300m: 3:09.03 32.06 400m: 4:11.72 30.61

25. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 SMS Racibórz 4:11.74 599 14,00
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:32.10 31.81 250m: 2:35.90 31.77 350m: 3:40.36 32.29

100m: 1:00.29 31.46 200m: 2:04.13 32.03 300m: 3:08.07 32.17 400m: 4:11.74 31.38

26. DUDEK Kacper 02 SMS Poznań 4:13.60 586 13,00
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:32.05 31.85 250m: 2:36.92 32.27 350m: 3:40.64 31.60

100m: 1:00.20 31.99 200m: 2:04.65 32.60 300m: 3:09.04 32.12 400m: 4:13.60 32.96

27. SYNOWIEC Mikołaj 02 SMS Kraków 4:14.36 581 12,00
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:30.45 31.54 250m: 2:36.26 33.17 350m: 3:42.29 32.43

100m: 58.91 31.00 200m: 2:03.09 32.64 300m: 3:09.86 33.60 400m: 4:14.36 32.07

28. NIEDZIAŁEK Michał SOL 03 SMS Olsztyn 4:14.82 577 -
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.52 32.62 250m: 2:38.96 32.61 350m: 3:44.01 32.50

100m: 1:00.90 31.72 200m: 2:06.35 32.83 300m: 3:11.51 32.55 400m: 4:14.82 30.81

29. WOŹNIAK Hubert 02 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:15.50 573 -
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:33.29 32.18 250m: 2:38.24 31.87 350m: 3:43.81 32.70

100m: 1:01.11 31.66 200m: 2:06.37 33.08 300m: 3:11.11 32.87 400m: 4:15.50 31.69

30. GRZYBOWSKI Bartosz 02 SMS Zielona Góra 4:15.69 572 11,00
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:32.04 32.55 250m: 2:37.65 32.88 350m: 3:43.63 32.70

100m: 59.49 31.55 200m: 2:04.77 32.73 300m: 3:10.93 33.28 400m: 4:15.69 32.06

31. CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 SMS Bielany Warszawa 4:16.05 569 -
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:32.22 32.18 250m: 2:37.34 32.59 350m: 3:44.00 33.35

100m: 1:00.04 31.69 200m: 2:04.75 32.53 300m: 3:10.65 33.31 400m: 4:16.05 32.05

LESIK Jarosław SR 02 SMS Racibórz 4:16.05 569 10,00
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:31.43 32.33 250m: 2:36.17 32.28 350m: 3:42.80 33.53

100m: 59.10 31.13 200m: 2:03.89 32.46 300m: 3:09.27 33.10 400m: 4:16.05 33.25

33. MINISZEWSKI Sebastian SB 04 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:16.11 569 -
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.99 31.85 250m: 2:37.15 33.37 350m: 3:44.96 33.91

100m: 59.14 31.01 200m: 2:03.78 32.79 300m: 3:11.05 33.90 400m: 4:16.11 31.15

34. KRZYSZTYŃSKI Jan 02 SMS Kraków 4:16.70 565 9,00
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:34.32 32.47 250m: 2:39.18 32.59 350m: 3:44.87 32.80

100m: 1:01.85 32.03 200m: 2:06.59 32.27 300m: 3:12.07 32.89 400m: 4:16.70 31.83

35. KŁAPUT Bartosz 00 SMS Kraków 4:17.30 561 -
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.88 32.32 250m: 2:38.48 32.78 350m: 3:44.77 33.05

100m: 1:00.56 31.87 200m: 2:05.70 32.82 300m: 3:11.72 33.24 400m: 4:17.30 32.53
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36. WYSOCKI Piotr 04 SMS Poznań 4:18.51 553 8,00
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.67 32.57 250m: 2:39.38 33.10 350m: 3:46.17 33.48

100m: 1:01.10 31.88 200m: 2:06.28 32.61 300m: 3:12.69 33.31 400m: 4:18.51 32.34

37. KOWALCZYK Michał 02 SMS Warszawa 4:19.04 550 7,00
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:34.20 33.09 250m: 2:41.02 32.70 350m: 3:47.74 33.11

100m: 1:01.11 32.30 200m: 2:08.32 34.12 300m: 3:14.63 33.61 400m: 4:19.04 31.30

38. KOWALSKI Marek 03 SMS Zielona Góra 4:20.32 542 6,00
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.86 33.51 250m: 2:42.74 33.25 350m: 3:50.19 33.70

100m: 1:02.35 32.54 200m: 2:09.49 33.63 300m: 3:16.49 33.75 400m: 4:20.32 30.13

39. HEBEL Maciej 05 SMS Gdańsk 4:20.55 540 5,00
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:35.79 33.23 250m: 2:42.28 33.19 350m: 3:48.64 33.51

100m: 1:02.56 32.77 200m: 2:09.09 33.30 300m: 3:15.13 32.85 400m: 4:20.55 31.91

40. RATAJCZAK Mateusz 01 SMS Poznań 4:21.22 536 -
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:34.29 32.67 250m: 2:39.07 32.07 350m: 3:47.25 34.33

100m: 1:01.62 32.14 200m: 2:07.00 32.71 300m: 3:12.92 33.85 400m: 4:21.22 33.97

41. MALINOWSKI Jakub SGW 03 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 4:21.57 534 4,00
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:36.49 33.75 250m: 2:42.87 33.15 350m: 3:49.60 33.41

100m: 1:02.74 33.03 200m: 2:09.72 33.23 300m: 3:16.19 33.32 400m: 4:21.57 31.97

42. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 SMS Szczecin 4:22.49 528 -
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:32.92 32.29 250m: 2:40.04 33.93 350m: 3:49.08 34.59

100m: 1:00.63 31.50 200m: 2:06.11 33.19 300m: 3:14.49 34.45 400m: 4:22.49 33.41

43. RUTA Kamil 02 SMS Warszawa 4:22.50 528 -
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.92 32.52 250m: 2:39.26 33.16 350m: 3:48.05 34.73

100m: 1:00.40 31.53 200m: 2:06.10 33.18 300m: 3:13.32 34.06 400m: 4:22.50 34.45

44. KESLER Marcin SOc 02 SMS Ostrowiec Św. 4:23.15 524 3,00
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:34.97 32.63 250m: 2:42.99 34.29 350m: 3:51.17 34.01

100m: 1:02.34 32.25 200m: 2:08.70 33.73 300m: 3:17.16 34.17 400m: 4:23.15 31.98

45. ZWADŁO Piotr SR 02 SMS Racibórz 4:24.54 516 -
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.62 33.94 250m: 2:44.75 34.16 350m: 3:52.12 34.08

100m: 1:02.68 32.78 200m: 2:10.59 33.97 300m: 3:18.04 33.29 400m: 4:24.54 32.42

46. KUROWSKI Tymon SGW 04 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 4:27.82 497 2,00
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:34.43 33.41 250m: 2:44.07 34.94 350m: 3:53.00 34.64

100m: 1:01.02 32.11 200m: 2:09.13 34.70 300m: 3:18.36 34.29 400m: 4:27.82 34.82

47. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 SMS Poznań 4:32.09 474 -
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:40.30 35.25 250m: 2:50.54 34.66 350m: 3:59.39 34.76

100m: 1:05.05 34.38 200m: 2:15.88 35.58 300m: 3:24.63 34.09 400m: 4:32.09 32.70

48. SETLAK Marcel 05 SMS Gdańsk 4:37.39 447 1,00
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.71 35.00 250m: 2:51.21 34.99 350m: 4:02.88 35.67

100m: 1:05.71 34.59 200m: 2:16.22 35.51 300m: 3:27.21 36.00 400m: 4:37.39 34.51

49. OKRĘT Oliwier SOc 03 SMS Ostrowiec Św. 4:39.58 437 -
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:44.15 35.44 250m: 2:55.72 35.61 350m: 4:06.66 35.36

100m: 1:08.71 36.16 200m: 2:20.11 35.96 300m: 3:31.30 35.58 400m: 4:39.58 32.92

50. KEMPIAK Bartosz 05 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 4:48.78 397 -
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:42.89 36.66 250m: 2:57.27 37.16 350m: 4:12.53 37.53

100m: 1:06.23 35.30 200m: 2:20.11 37.22 300m: 3:35.00 37.73 400m: 4:48.78 36.25

51. DARUL Bartosz 04 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 4:51.16 387 -
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:45.58 37.45 250m: 3:00.27 37.55 350m: 4:15.71 37.81

100m: 1:08.13 36.11 200m: 2:22.72 37.14 300m: 3:37.90 37.63 400m: 4:51.16 35.45

PK GORRA MikoĹ‚aj 03 SMS Szczecin 4:19.70 545 -
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:33.52 33.20 250m: 2:40.69 33.72 350m: 3:47.85 33.40

100m: 1:00.32 32.13 200m: 2:06.97 33.45 300m: 3:14.45 33.76 400m: 4:19.70 31.85
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PK LOCHERT Dorian 05 SMS Gorzów Wlkp. 4:54.70 373 -
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:48.24 37.94 250m: 3:04.53 38.46 350m: 4:19.22 37.47

100m: 1:10.30 36.89 200m: 2:26.07 37.83 300m: 3:41.75 37.22 400m: 4:54.70 35.48


